Results For: Fitted Suffolk

Placing Class First Last

6 Fitted Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

RESERVE 1 OLIVIA STARR
GRAND
CHAMPION
2 JOHN JACOBY
3 JACOB LINDOW

41 Fitted Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

GRAND 1 JOEY SLACK
CHAMPION
2 SAVANNAH BAILEY
3 JOHN JACOBY
4 BRIXTON SULLIVAN

51 Fitted Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

1 DARYAN OSSEFOORT
2 AUSTYN GROVES
3 CREED HARKER
4 CAYENNE HARKER

76 Fitted Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)
1 COOPER O'KEEFE
2 KYRA BAUMGARTNER

91 Pr of Fitted Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)
1 JOHN JACOBY

101 Fitted Yrl Ewe

RES GRAND 1
CHAMP - Res Sr
Champ

DAPHNE OELKE

JOEY SLACK
JOHN JACOBY
OLIVIA OLSON
SCARLET BERGSTROM
CHLOE HORSTMANN
HAYDEN WALKER
VICTORIA KOVACS
BRIANA THOENY
CAYENNE HARKER
CREED HARKER
ADAM HORSTMANN
DALLAS BERGMAN
JAYCIE FULK
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Exhb#

559

524
221

613

725
524
347

270
757
540
539

402
554

524

732

613
524
694
731
482
922
676
660
539
540
483
257
180

City ST

CAMERON WI
WAUSEON OH
CHILI WI

LAKE GENEVA WI

CASCO WI
WAUSEON OH
WASHINGTON IL

WORTHINGTON MN

PINCKNEY MI
OXFORD 1A
OXFORD 1A

MARLBOROUG CT

SLAYTON MN
WAUSEON OH
BARRET MN

LAKE GENEVA WI

WAUSEON OH
HERMAN MN
BARRETT MN
WADENA MN
VINITA OK
FULTON OH
OGILVIE MN
OXFORD 1A

OXFORD 1A

WADENA MN

WADESVILLE 1IN
NEW HOLLAND IL

Flock/Tag #

Group
Arnevik 2258

4Js&a T 2215
Leecrest 40021

Group
Burke 2313

Baileys 2303
4Js&a T 2301
Slack 2309

Group
Baumgartner B2311
Van Gro 23-02
Rek-Rah Ranch 85
Rek-Rah Ranch 86

Group

MilSid 2310
Baumgartner B2317

Group

Group 1
Riverview 2211

Slack 2231

4Js&a T 2219
Riverview 2205

WHS 2207

Dombek Family 3735
Heggemeier 22-5
Mil-Sid Farm 2203 RRNN
Thoeny 98088
Rek-Rah Ranch 71
Rek-Rah Ranch 76
Knutson 22-28
Schakel 2576
Patterson 0317

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

101 Fitted Yrl Ewe Group 2

GRAND 1 KASANDRA KNUTSON 811 CENTERVILLE SD  Knutson 22-107
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
2 MIKEY TORRONE 227 VINITA OK  Heggemeir 22-22
3 AUSTYN GROVES 757 PINCKNEY MI  Van Gro 1403 Dynasty
4 BRIANA THOENY 660 OGILVIE MN  Thoeny 98084
5 NICOLE THOENY 659 OGILVIE MN  Thoeny 98087
6 JESSICA LINDOW 222 CHILI WI  Dynamic 0116-22
7 JACOB LINDOW 221 CHILI WI  Dynamic 139-22
8 FELICITY GROVES 758 PINCKNEY MI  Dombek 3801
9 SAVANNAH BAILEY 725 CASCO WI  Baileys 2225
10 AUSTYN GROVES 757 PINCKNEY MI  Van Gro 1407 Legacy
1 JACOB LINDOW 221 CHILI WI  Dynamic 138-22
12 CREED HARKER 540 OXFORD IA  Rek-Rah Ranch 77
13 COOPER O'KEEFE 402 MARLBOROUG CT  MilSid 2209
116 Pr of Fitted Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes) Group
1 BRIANA THOENY 660 OGILVIE MN Y
2 AUSTYN GROVES 757 PINCKNEY MI Y
3 CREED HARKER 540 OXFORD A Y
121 Fitted Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
1 JARROD NEUMEISTER 154 GREENFIELD IN  Dombek 3870
2 DRAKE NOHNER 733 BARRETT MN  Riverview 2294
3 OLIVIA STARR 559 CAMERON WI  Arnevik 2266
4 BRYNN BAUMGARTNER 553 SLAYTON MN Baumgartner 2246
5 SCARLET BERGSTROM 731 BARRETT MN  WHS 2254
6 PHOEBE OELKE 735 BARRET MN  Riverview 22962
7 VICTORIA KOVACS 676 FULTON OH Begg Fam 2228
8 MAVERICK HAWTHORNE 734 BARRETT MN  Riverview 2293
9 OLIVIA OLSON 694 HERMAN MN Riverview 2278
156 Fitted Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31) Group
Jr Champ 1 KASANDRA KNUTSON 811 CENTERVILLE SD  Knutson 23-22
2 JOEY SLACK 613 LAKE GENEVA WI  Slack 2314
3 OLIVIA STARR 559 CAMERON WI  Arnevik 2303
4 AUSTYN GROVES 757 PINCKNEY MI  Van Gro 23-01
5 ELI BAUMGARTNER 555 SLAYTON MN Baumgartner 2352
6 LEAH BAUMGARTNER 551 SLAYTON MN  Baumgartner 2351
7 BRIXTON SULLIVAN 347 WASHINGTON IL  Slack 2308
8 CHLOE HORSTMANN 482 WADENA MN  Knustson 23-13
9 SAVANNAH BAILEY 725 CASCO WI  Baileys 2326
10 ADAM HORSTMANN 483 WADENA MN JMG 2326
11 DARYAN OSSEFOORT 270 WORTHINGTON MN  Baumgartner 2348
12 MEGAN THOENY 658 OGILVIE MN  Thoeny 34841
13 DALLAS BERGMAN 257 WADESVILLE IN  Schakel 2664
166 Fitted Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group
1 KASANDRA KNUTSON 811 CENTERVILLE SD  Knutson 23-72
2 JOHN JACOBY 524 WAUSEON OH 4Js&a T 2305
3 JILLYAN BAUMGARTNER 269 WORTHINGTON MN  Baumgartner B2306
4 JOEY SLACK 613 LAKE GENEVA WI  Burke 2334
5 MAVERICK HAWTHORNE 734 BARRETT MN  WHS 2301
6 DAPHNE OELKE 732 BARRET MN WHS 2316
7 SCARLET BERGSTROM 731 BARRETT MN WHS 2312
8 AUSTYN GROVES 757 PINCKNEY MI  Van Gro 23-03
9 CREED HARKER 540 OXFORD IA  Rek-Rah Ranch 84
10 CLARA THOENY 657 OGILVIE MN Thoeny 34843
1 CAYENNE HARKER 539 OXFORD IA  Rek-Rah Ranch 81
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Placing Class

First Last

201 Fitted Mar Ewe lamb (3/1 amd later)

Res Jr Champ

1

e RN NN RWN

JOHN JACOBY
KASANDRA KNUTSON
JOEY SLACK
MIKEY TORRONE
COOPER O'KEEFE
AUSTYN GROVES
WYATT BAILEY
MAVERICK HAWTHORNE
JACOB LINDOW

221 Pr of Fitted Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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KASANDRA KNUTSON
JOHN JACOBY
OLIVIA STARR
SAVANNAH BAILEY
AUSTYN GROVES

231 Fitted Yg Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)

241 Fitted Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)
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OLIVIA STARR
JOHN JACOBY
SAVANNAH BAILEY
AUSTYN GROVES

KASANDRA KNUTSON
AUSTYN GROVES

Exhb#

524
811
613
227
402
757
726
734
221

811
524
559
725
757

559
524
725
757

811
757

City

WAUSEON
CENTERVILLE
LAKE GENEVA
VINITA
MARLBOROUG
PINCKNEY
CASCO
BARRETT
CHILI

CENTERVILLE
WAUSEON
CAMERON
CASCO
PINCKNEY

CAMERON
WAUSEON
CASCO

PINCKNEY

CENTERVILLE
PINCKNEY

ST

OH

WI
OK
CT
MI
WI
MN
WI

SD
OH
WI
WI
MI

WI
OH
WI
MI

SD
MI

Flock/Tag #

Group
4Js&a T 2307
Knutson 23-89
Slack 2356
STR 192
MilSid 2307
Van Gro 23-04
Baileys 2337
Riverview 2304
Leecrest 40028

Group
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